From: Mrs. Aarti Jhunjhunwala

Address: 1101, Yoga, Gulmohar X Road No. 12,

Jvpd Scheme, Vile Parle (West)

Mumbai 400049

Date: 31/03/2021

To,

General Manager,

Listing Department

BSE Limited

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Company code: 533333

The Manager,

Listing & Compliance Department

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Company code: FCL

SUB: <u>Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 & regulation 7(2) of SEBI Prevention of Insider <u>Trading</u>) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 and regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of Buy of 25,000 Equity Shares of Fineotex Chemical Limited in open market..

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, A Juny work

Mrs. Aarti Jhunjhunwala

Executive Director

DIN: 07759722

cc. Company Secretary

Fineotex Chemical Limited

Manorama Chambers,

S V Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050

Format for Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Fineotex Ch	emical Limited							
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer/S Mrs. Aarti Jł PAC: Nil	ieller: nunjhunwala							
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	NA								
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the share of TC are Listed	S Bombay Sto	Bombay Stock Exchange/National Stock Exchange							
Details of the acquisition-/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)						
Before the sale under consideration, holding of:	g								
a) Shares carrying voting rights	50	0.00	0.00						
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	Nil	Nil	Nil						
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil						
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 	Nil	Nil	Nil						
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	50	0.00	0.00						

	Details of acquisition/sale							
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/se	old 25,000	0.02	0.02				
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil				
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Nil				
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil				
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	25,000	0.02	0.02				
Afte	er the acquisition/ sale , holding of:							
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	25,050	0.02	0.02				
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil				
c) '	VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil				
r t	Warrants/convertible securities/any other nstrument that entitles the acquirer to eceive shares carrying voting rights in he TC (specify holding in each category) of the acquisition		Nil	Nil				
e) T	otal (a+b+c+d)	25,050	0.02	0.02				
iarket /	acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- public issue / rights issue / preferential t / inter-se transfer etc).	Open market	on NSE Ltd					
eceipt of	equisition / sale of shares / VR or date of intimation of allotment of shares, r is applicable	31/03/2021						
quity sha efore the	are capital / total voting capital of the TC	11,07,48,420	Equity Shares of I	Rs. 2/- each				
uity sh	are capital/ total voting capital of the the said acquisition / sale	11,07,48,420	Equity shares of	Rs. 2/- each				

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said sell

11,07,48,420 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the Listing Regulations.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date:

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: $\mbox{FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED}$

ISIN of the company: INE045J01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. Person (Promo Membe the promot group/ g nated person, Directo s/imme te relati	Member of the promoter	prior to Acquisiti	s held on/ Dispos	Securities A	Acquired/	/ Disposed		Securities acquisition	s held post on/ disposa l	Date of allotment acquisitio shares/ sale of share specify	n of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market /public/ rights/	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Trading etc.)	in derivativ	res (Speci	ify type of con	tract, Future	es or Options	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	g nated person/ Director s/immedia te relative to/others	Type of security (For e.g. - Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	% of sharehol ding	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)			tion Type (Buy/S ale/Ple dge/Re voke/In voke)	(For e.g. - Shares, Warrant	No. and % of shareholding		То		preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer / ESOPs etc.)		Type of Contract	Contract Specifications		ll Number of units (Contracts * Lot size)	Sell Notional Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Name: Mrs. Aarti hunjhunwala PAN: ACBPT9497K DIN:	Promoter		the State of the State of Stat		25,000).02%	Rs. 16,48,750	Buy	Equity shares	25,050 Shares 0.02%	31/03/202 1		31/03/20 21	Open Market	NSE Ltd	NA	NA	NA	'NA	NA	NA	NA

Address: 1101,		I	T	T	T	T				
Yoga,										
Gulmohar X										
Road No. 12,							1			
Jvpd Scheme,										
Vile Parle										
(West)										
Mumbai							1 1			
400049					97.5					
Contact No:										

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. In case of options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature: Assure Maria Surghum ala Mrs. Aarti Jhunjhunwala

Designation: Executive Director

DIN: 07759722 Date: 31/03/2021 Place: Mumbai